PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Pritchett RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 44,426.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,070.40 $0.00 $ 44,070.40 $ 533,116.36 $ 44,426.36 $ 488,690.00
August $ 44,426.36 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,070.40 $ 44,070.40 $0.00 $ 533,116.36 $ 88,852.72 $ 444,263.64
September $ 44,426.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,070.40 $ 44,070.40 $ 0.00 $ 533,116.36 $ 133,279.08 $ 399,837.28
October $ 44,426.36 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,070.40 $ 44,070.40 $0.00 $ 533,116.36 $ 177,705.44 $ 355,410.92
November $ 44,426.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,070.40 $ 44,070.40 $ 0.00 $ 533,116.36 $222,131.80 $ 310,984.56
December $31,174.91 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 30,818.95 $ 44,070.40 -$ 13,251.45 $ 440,356.15 $ 253,306.71 $ 187,049.44
January $31,287.95 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30,931.99 $ 30,818.95 $113.04 $ 441,034.42 $ 284,594.66 $ 156,439.76
February $31,290.13 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 30,934.17 $ 30,931.99 $2.18 $ 441,045.32 $ 315,884.79 $ 125,160.53
March $ 35,188.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 34,832.60 $ 30,934.17 $ 3,898.43 $ 456,639.04 $ 351,073.35 $ 105,565.69
April $ 35,188.56 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 34,832.60 $ 34,832.60 $0.00 $ 456,639.04 $ 386,261.91 $ 70,377.13
May $ 35,188.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 34,832.60 $ 34,832.60 $ 0.00 $ 456,639.04 $ 421,450.47 $ 35,188.57
June $ 35,184.45 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 34,828.49 $ 34,832.60 -$4.11 $ 456,634.92 $ 456,634.92 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 456,634.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 4,271.52 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



